

Schedule of Fees

Jillian Dimock

Service provided	Total fee payable	Medicare rebate * only applicable if your GP has given you an Enhanced Primary Care Plan
Initial consultation	\$180.00	\$60.35
Review consultation	\$120.00	\$60.35
Late Cancellation Fee (Charged if appointment cancelled with less than 24hours notice)	\$50	N/A

Please note: The Medicare rebate only applies if the patient has an Enhanced Primary Care Plan from their General Practitioner.

If you do not have an Enhanced Primary Care Plan, please contact your Private Health Insurance Provider to find out what rebate you are entitled to. If you have an Enhanced Primary Care Plan and claim from Medicare, you will not be eligible to claim from your Health Insurance Provider.